
2021 Texas 9/10 State
Team Results
Mar 19-21, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 3/24/2021 10:05:04 AM

Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Metroplex Gymnastics M 192.050 48.275 48.250 47.300 48.225
11 1 1

370 Arielle Ward 9.850 9.775 9.800
121 Kamila Pawlak 9.750 9.575 9.7009.500
660 Deiah-Marie Moody 9.625 9.725 9.475
663 Emma Simpton 9.600 9.650 9.6509.400
125 Baylie Belman 9.450 9.6009.675
242 Hannah Laza 9.525
245 Eryn Chou 9.425
661 Liberty Mora 9.300

2 Stars Gymnastics Kat M 183.900 47.275 44.300 45.500 46.825
22 2 2

654 Alexis Garcia 9.675 9.475 9.3259.075
652 Mallory Marcheli 9.575 9.650 9.6759.650
151 Maddie Maas 9.525 8.475 9.2758.800
362 Alexa Shields 9.250 9.2759.025
361 Kyla Heidaker 9.250 8.100
363 Alex Kim 8.600 8.950
155 Kiera Harris 9.275

3 Austin Elite M 181.200 47.075 43.850 43.950 46.325
33 3 3

680 Lauren Hsu 9.650 8.300 9.375
354 Cameron Haley 9.550 9.0759.225
123 Avery Berger 9.350 8.725 9.2508.100
120 Lily Stringer 9.300 9.2509.025
250 Lily Aucoin 9.225 8.925 9.3759.025
684 Catherine Aucoin 9.225
252 Lina Hudak 8.675 8.575

4 J And R M 168.025 46.200 41.875 35.300 44.650
54 5 4

640 Sayge Berger 9.475 9.175 9.0009.400
224 Juliette Rider 9.450 9.150 9.3759.175
641 Ayana Tyler 9.175 7.950 8.175
221 Kenyon Saenz 9.150 8.050 9.1508.150
222 Sofia Criado 8.950 7.550 8.9508.575
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5 Capital M 167.075 45.450 43.425 32.475 45.725
45 4 6

620 Jillian Procasky 9.700 9.225 9.3258.875
171 Teryn Crump 9.200 9.000 9.3007.650
272 Sharon Lee 9.175 9.525 9.4008.000
270 Melanie Faulkner 8.925 7.775 7.950
172 Natalie Duczak 8.450 9.000
174 Avery Schwarz 7.900 8.700

6 Crenshaws M 140.125 36.600 33.050 34.075 36.400
66 6 5

315 Phoenix Cosley 9.350 8.850 8.9007.650
285 Katy Ramos 9.250 6.650 9.2258.875
280 Lily Elliott 9.100 8.925 9.1508.300
282 Ainsley Pinckard 8.900 8.625 9.1259.250
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